
S.no.Month Name of the Holiday Date Day

1 Ram Navmi 06-Apr Sunday

Birthday of Guru Nabha Das Ji 08-Apr Tuesday

2 Mahavir Jayanti 10-Apr Thursday

4 Baisakhi 13-Apr Sunday

5 Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr Monday

6 Good Friday 18-Apr Friday

7 Lord Parshuram Jayanti 29-Apr Tuesday

8 May Day 01-May Thursday

9 Martyrdom day of Guru Arjun Dev Ji

10 Eid-ul-Adha 07-Jun Saturday

11 Kabir Jayanti 11-Jun Wednesday

12 Raksha Bandhan 09-Aug Saturday

13 Independence Day 15-Aug Friday

14 Janamashtmi 16-Aug Saturday

15 Sep Maharishi Agarsen Jayanti 22-Sep Monday

16 Gandhi Jaynti 02-Oct Thursday

17 Dussehra 02-Oct Thursday

18 Maharishi Balmiki Jayanti 07-Oct Tuesday

19 Karwachauth 10-Oct Friday

20 Diwali 20-Oct Monday

21 Vishwakarma Day 22-Oct Wednesday

22 Sh.Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 05-Nov Wednesday

23 Martyrdom Day of Sh. Kartar Singh Sarabha 16-Nov Sunday

24 Martyrdom Day of Sh. Guru Teg Bahadur Ji

25 Christmas 25-Dec Thursday

26 Shahid Sabha Sh. Fateh Gad Sahib 27-Dec Saturday

27 Makar Sankranti 14-Jan Wednesday

28 Sh. Guru Gobind Singh Ji Jayanti 20-Jan Tuesday

29 Republic Day 26-Jan Monday

30 Sh. Guru Ravidas Jayanti 01-Feb Sunday
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S.no.Month Name of the Holiday Date Day

31 MahaShivratri 16-Feb Monday

32 Holi 14-Mar Saturday

33
Martyrdom Day Of Sh. Bhagat Singh, Sh. Sukhdev Thaper, Sh. 
Rajguru 

23-Mar Monday

1st June(Sun) to 6th July (Sun)Summer Vacation

Feb

Mar

25th Dec (Thu) - 4th Jan (Sun)

19th Oct (Sun) - 23rd Oct (Thu)

Winter Break  (Prep - XII)
Diwali
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